
March 4, 2015
Fort Mason

Proposal Detail: Steiner to Fillmore

East to Van NessWest to Marina District

Steiner St
Steiner St

M
allorca W

ay
M

allorca W
ay

Fillm
ore St

Fillm
ore St

Chestnut St

Chestnut St

ALTERNATIVE A

ALTERNATIVE B

Remove Stop
at Mallorca Wy

No Left Turn
from Mallorca Wy onto Chestnut
from Chestnut onto Mallorca Wy

No Right Turn
from Chestnut onto Mallorca Wy

New Right Turn Pockets
at Steiner (eastbound)
and on Fillmore (southbound)

New Pedestrian Bulbs
at Steiner and at Mallorca WyPart-Time Transit Lane

on eastbound Chestnut
from Broderick to Van Ness

ALTERNATIVE B ONLY New Traffic Signal
OR Traffic Calming
at Steiner
(traffic signal option shown below)New Transit Bulb

at Fillmore (eastbound)

New Transit Island
on Fillmore (southbound)

ALTERNATIVE A ONLY

-1 indicates parking changes
resulting from improvement

-1 indicates parking changes
resulting from improvement

-15 -14 -77AM-10AM only 7AM-10AM only 7AM-10AM only

Marina
Middle School

Marina
Middle School

Relocate Stop
on 22 Fillmore from north to south 
side of intersection

-1

-1

-1

+3

+3

-3

-3

-3

-3

-3

-2

-2

-4

-4
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March 4, 2015
Fort Mason

Proposal Detail: Webster to Buchanan

East to Van NessWest to Marina District

W
ebster St

W
ebster St

B
uchanan St

B
uchanan St

Chestnut St

Chestnut St

This block shown off-peak for illustration purposes

ALTERNATIVE A

ALTERNATIVE B

New Transit Bulb
at Buchanan (westbound)

Remove Stops
at Webster (westbound)
and at Buchanan (eastbound)

New Pedestrian Bulbs
at Webster and Buchanan

Part-Time Transit Lane
on eastbound Chestnut
from Broderick to Van Ness

ALTERNATIVE B ONLY

Extend Bus Zone
at Webster (eastbound)

New Traffic Signal
OR Traffic Calming
at Buchanan and at Webster
(traffic signal option shown below)

-1 indicates parking changes
resulting from improvement

-1 indicates parking changes
resulting from improvement

-7 7AM-10AM only

-13

-14

7AM-10AM only

7AM-10AM only

Marina
Middle School

Marina
Middle School

Marina
Branch Library Moscone 

Rec Center

Moscone 
Rec Center

Marina
Branch Library

+5

+5
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-2

-2

-4

-4
-6

-6



March 4, 2015
Fort Mason

Proposal Detail: Laguna to Octavia

East to Van NessWest to Marina District   
   

   
   

   
 

Laguna St

Laguna St

O
ctavia St

O
ctavia St

Chestnut St

Chestnut St

ALTERNATIVE A

ALTERNATIVE B

New Transit Bulb
at Laguna (westbound)

Remove Stops
at Octavia

Extend Bus Zone
at Laguna (eastbound)

New Pedestrian Bulbs
at Laguna and at Octavia
at Laguna

Part-Time Transit Lane
on eastbound Chestnut
from Broderick to Van Ness

ALTERNATIVE A ONLY

ALTERNATIVE B ONLY Relocate Stop
at Laguna (eastbound)
from east to west side of 
intersection

ALT A
ALT B

New Traffic Signal
OR Traffic Calming
at Laguna and at Octavia
(traffic signal option shown below)

-1 indicates parking changes 
resulting from improvement

-1 indicates parking changes 
resulting from improvement

-14 -15 -157AM-10AM only 7AM-10AM only 7AM-10AM only

-1

-1

+1

+1

+2

+2

-2

-2

-1

-1

-1

-1



March 4, 2015
Fort Mason

Proposal Detail: Gough to Van Ness

East to Van NessWest to Marina District   
   

   
   

   
 

G
ough St

G
ough St

Franklin St
Franklin St

Van N
ess Ave

Van N
ess Ave

Chestnut St

Chestnut St

ALTERNATIVE A

ALTERNATIVE B

New Transit Bulb
at Van Ness (eastbound)

Remove Stops
at FranklinPart-Time Transit Lane

on eastbound Chestnut
from Broderick to Van Ness

ALTERNATIVE B ONLY

ALTERNATIVE A ONLYExtend Bus Zones
at Gough

New Pedestrian Bulbs
at Gough and at Van Ness
at Van Ness

ALT A
ALT B

New Traffic Signal
OR Traffic Calming
at Gough
(traffic signal option shown below)Relocate Stop

at Gough (eastbound)
from west to east side of 
intersection

-1 indicates parking changes 
resulting from improvement

-1 indicates parking changes 
resulting from improvement

-15 -19 -137AM-10AM only
7AM-10AM only 7AM-10AM only
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-1

-1

-1

-1

-1
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+2

+2


